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The following students are provisionally selected 
for the GNM Course for the academic Year 2023 -2024 
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College of Nursing 

18 

COLLEGE OF NURSING 
PRINCIPAL'S OFFICE 
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B-0008 

B-0030 

B-0144 

B-0183 

G-0003 

G-0009 

G-0014 

G-0019 

G-0023 

G-0041 

G-0042 

G-0045 

G-0048 

G-0057 

G-0058 

G-0063 

G-0065 

G-0068 

G-0071 

Lozheno Khieya 
Sophia Gangmei 

Vikho Sheleavine 

Tonong Teng 

Kelehonu Sophie 
Keyinsimle Ipuing 

Name 

Rokoseno Kin 

Visalila T 

Athisii K Kayina 
Neikuo-U Solo 

Visanuo Suiyilungle 
Sentibenla 

Thoasiine Faith Kyapaomai 

Nolezono Savi 

RaivineK Bvüsa 

Shilusangla 
Imnasangla 
Nyimo S 
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Under a tripartite agreement between 

Choungthauliu Dangmei 
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Government of Nagaland -Christian Medical College, Vellore - Emmanuel Hospital Association, New-Delhi 
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G-0075 

G-0076 

G-0082 

G-0084 

G-0088 

G-0096 

G-0099 

G-0103 

G-0105 

G-0106 

G-0108 

Eyilobeni Tungoe 
Mercy Seveinai 

Rizini Athili 

Name 

Khriesinuo Ngukha 
Achosiinu Yore 

Libeni Ngully 

Alphonsa D 

Ng Paveine Lily 

Lanhimmeilu Longmei 

Rekrornim L Shimray 

Benjamin Akhone 

Under a tripartite agreement between 
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Hall 
Ticket 

for the GNM Course for the academic Year 2023 -2024 

No 

G-0080 

G-0073 

G-0069 

G-0010 

G-0012 

G-0035 

G-0056 

B-0052 

G-0070 

10 G-0089 

11 G-0100 

12 B-0129 

13 G-0027 

14 G-0013 

The following students are WAITLISTED 

Name 

Imsubenla Longchar 

College of Nursing 

Ziony Yanthan 

Ketakiamle 

Elonbeni T Kikon 

Linivi T Achumi 

Temsusangla 
Longkumer 
Thoidam 

Juwi 

Venehulu Soho 

Imnajungla Lemtor 

Kangteibeule Ikak 

Tolivi V Kinimi 

Tolino Zhimo 

Vera H. Yeptho 

SI. 
No 

15 

Hall 
Ticket 

No 

16 B-0010 

Heuneile 

17 G-0007 

18G-0036 

19 G-0016 

20 G-0040 

21 G-0092 

22 B-0003 

23 G-0051 

24 B-0158 

25 G-0006 

26 G-0030 

Phone No: 03862242555 

27 B-0132 

Under a tripartite agreement between 

Name 

Tania Das 

Libeni Ngullie 

Imnuksungla 

Apfunu 

Lithrongla Sangtam 

Rachel Imchen 

Visavonu Kirha 

Katinungla 
Menguphrenuo Pearl 

Pienyu 
Nothonu Kikhi 

oLEGE 

Neivinuo Thakro 

Tiasola L Ao 

Government of Nagaland -Christian Medical College, Velore -Emmanuel Hospital Association, New-Delhi 
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College of Nursing 

IMPORTANT 

DR. SEDEVI ANGAMI 
Director 

Phone No: 03862242555 

CIHSR, Chumoukedima 

LEGE O 

1. The Registration and Admission will be based on the verification of Original 

Mark sheet and Medical Certificate 

.oF HURSIN 

2. Those who are waiting for result should send the scanned copy of the original 

mark sheet as sOon as it is available and must produce the original during 

admission. 

3. All Selected candidates must give a letter of acceptance mandatorily by 8" to 

15th July 2023 either in person or through email.(con.cihsr@gmail.com) 

4. All selected candidates must register for admission with all original 

documents mentioned in the prospectus and pay the tuition fees by 15th July 

to 29th July 2023. 

CIHSR 
Estd 2011 

5. Those who do not register within the given date will forfeit the seat. The wait 

listed candidates will be called for registration. 

Under a tripartite agreement between 

6. Hostel will be available from 10th September 2023. All candidates must report 

to the hostel latest by 12:00 noon on 11th September. All candidates with their 

parents/ guardians must meet the Principal, College of Nursing at 2:00 pm on 

11h September,2022(Monday). 

DR.MRS. CHRISTY SIMPSON 
Principal 

College of Nursing, CIHSR 

Government of Nagaland- Christian Medical College, Vellore - Emmanuel Hospital Assoclation, New-Delhi 
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